START LIST (68)

Dubai Crown Prince Ride for Ladies
CEN 100 Km,3/20/2014
Dubai International Endurance City
Start Time: 07:00:00

Start | Rider / Nationality/FEI Regn No IOwner
Nbr. | Horse / Color / Gender / Year / FEI Passport Trainer
12 Sheikha Najla Bint Salman Al Khalifa BRN 10018633 Emirates Stables
Magic Glenn Harpoon Bay Gelding 2001 102UB87 Khalid Ali Al Shafar
13 Aya Abdulla Reda Ishaq Ali UAE 10083873 Mrm Stables
ABSYNTHE Bay Gelding 2001 103LP97 Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman
14 Dana Mohd Sharif Al Mutawa UAE 10072265 Mrm Stables
Reach For The Gold Grey Gelding 2003 USA42818 Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman
15 Alia Ahmad Mohd Al Saboori UAE 10103082 Mrm Stables
Qarayan Grey Gelding 2004 103GM44 Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman
16 Ellen Louise Mc Auley IRL 10092257 Mrm Stables
Magic Glenn Villemiah Grey Gelding 2004 103JS92 Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman
17 Fatma Jassem Saeed Al Marri UAE 10041495 Mrm Stables
Ousty De Montegut Grey Gelding 2002 102zQ09 Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman
18 Amy Louis Mc Auley IRL 10066318 Mrm Stables
RP Hard Line Brown Mare 2001 102UG27 Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman
31 Geraldine Jacquet FRA 10032983 Al Aasfa Ltd
Finales Pride Bay Gelding 2006  103vm55 Mubarak Khalifa Bin Shafya
32 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha UAE 10014771 Al Aasfa Ltd
Drumlin Moonfrost Grey Gelding 2002 103km63 Mubarak Khalifa Bin Shafya
33 Sheikha Shamsa Humaid Al Shamsi UAE 10086101 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stable
Razorback Wildfire Chestnut Gelding 2001 UAE40393 Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi
34 Anna Gorobovik KAZ 10027730 Al Aasfa Ltd
razi de flauzins Grey Gelding 2005 103ud56 Mubarak Khalifa Bin Shafya
35 Maha Mohd Ghanim Al Mazrooei UAE 10093841 Al Bararri Stable
H Z AMARAT Grey Gelding 2005 103SS67 Ali Salman Al Sabri
36 Alia Kazim Mohd Alkhafajy UAE 10083574 Al Bararri Stable
RIYAL FIREDASH Chestnut Gelding 2004 103CU85 Ali Salman Al Sabri
37 Laura Paiz Larrave GUA 10018247 Al Bararri Stable
Reebok Bay Gelding 2001 102TWO07 Ali Salman Al Sabri
38 Shathra Ahmed Murad Al Hajjaj UAE 10054611 Emaar Stables
IFO El Pablito Bay Gelding 2004 102UU33 Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil
39 Celeste Cecilia Lo Turco ITA 10095621 Al Reeh Endurance Stables
Fazenda Ade faz Bay Gelding 2001 103BM65 Rajendra Nathawat
40 Ghaya Ibrahim Al Mubhrizi UAE 10073569 Al Reeh Endurance Stables
RUNKHAN DE KERPONT Chestnut Gelding 2005 103PW41 Rajendra Nathawat
42 Tess Elizabeth De Wijs NED 10093035 Al Reeh Endurance Stables
MAGIC GLENN MISBEHAVIN Chestnut Mare 2005 103THO8 Rajendra Nathawat
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43 Amal Abdulrazaaq Jasem M. J. Bin Ghareeb Alzaabi UAE 10083890 Al Reeh Endurance Stables
AMOR Bay Gelding 2001 1020A95 Rajendra Nathawat
44 Chantelle Du Plessis RSA 10063436 Al Reeh Endurance Stables
EO Cajfaw Grey Gelding 2003 103CH14 Rajendra Nathawat
46 Hanan Abdulla Al Mehairi UAE 10072993 Al Reeh Endurance Stables
MAGIC GLENN SHUNIAH Chestnut  Mare 2004 103THO7 Rajendra Nathawat
47 Asma Mohd Ahmed Janahi UAE 10094336 Al Reeh Endurance Stables
Peros El Majestic Chestnut Gelding 2001 102QQ77 Rajendra Nathawat
48 Mira Jasim Mohamed Ahmed Alansaari UAE 10104997 Al Shababi Endurance Stables
Riyal Solarmatla Chestnut Gelding 2000 RSA40229 Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Al Ajtabi
49 Bayan Abdulla UAE 10027991 Al Shababi Endurance Stables
EL NIZE EL NABILA Chestnut Gelding 2007 104DD99 Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Al Ajtabi
50 Maha Khalid MAR 10055866 Dubai Endurance Stables
Romeo Du Bruguet Bay Gelding 2005 103U162 Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi
52 Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alseiari UAE 10092587 Dubai World Stables
lzra Monty Grey Gelding 1997 UAE02040 Yousef Abdulla Al Hammadi
53 Fatima Guel Bennett USA 10100681 Dubai World Stables
Country Gentleman Grey Gelding 2002 102NN85 Yousef Abdulla Al Hammadi
55 Asma Khalid Ahmed Hindi Alsuwaidi UAE Dubai World Stables
JJ Perimage Chestnut Gelding 1997 UAE01266 Yousef Abdulla Al Hammadi
57 Charlotte Withofs BEL 10035970 Al Bawadi Stables
Mandiji Bay Gelding 2002 102MT21 Salman Ali Salman Al Sabri
58 Asma Hamad Bin Fahad UAE 10079311 Emaar Stables
Palhavi Des Pins Grey Gelding 2003 102UG59 Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil
59 Sheikha Noora Bint Isa Bin Khalifa Al Khalifa BRN 10084203 Emaar Stables
MISRAH (MALANI MAN) Grey Gelding 2005 1030C53 Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil
61 Dace Sainsbury GBR 10027912 Emaar Stables
DAHOUR Chestnut Gelding 2006 103KC76 Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil
62 Uma Mencia Uranga ESP 10032299 Fazaa Endurance Team
Sharifa Larzac Grey Mare 2006 103CB13 Majed Ali Al Marzooqi
63 Eman Ahmed Essa Abed Almheiri UAE 10082656 Fazaa Endurance Team
Castlebar Omaha Chestnut Gelding 2005 102XY14 Majed Ali Al Marzooqi
64 Fatma Mustafa Qamber Al Balooshi UAE 10103075 Fazaa Endurance Team
Noble Navaar Sharzarn Grey Gelding 2001 102Mz04 Majed Ali Al Marzooqi
69 Shamma Hassan Bin Ali UAE 10092318 Hadaybit Asalem E-1
JANCKA Chestnut  Mare 2001 1027036 Hassan Bin Ali
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70 Meike Fikenscher GER 10104576 Fazza 3 Endurance Team
GM BRUJO Bay Stallion 2005 103WF60 Ghanim Mohd Al Marri
72 Caro De Boer NED 10018725 Fazza 3 Endurance Team
Brihann Shafik Bay Gelding 2002 102vD14 Ghanim Mohd Al Marri
73 Gerda Petronella Burger RSA 10027729 Fazza 3 Endurance Team
IBN Zubair Grey Gelding 2005 103MU25 Ghanim Mohd Al Marri
75 Mary Kathryn Clark USA 10074299 Endurance Challenge Stables
Jumeira Dream Bay Mare 2006 1030C89 Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum
76 Elena Lanfranchi Lanfranchi ITA 10017638 Endurance Challenge Stables
Ruby Bay Gelding 1999 RSA40258 Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum
77 Tahera Ibrahim Yousuf Shadadi UAE 10102441 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables
OBARA DES PINS Grey Mare 2004 103AD50 Mohd Ahmad Ali Al Subose.
83 Maryam Mohd Mothana IRI 10081258 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stable
J Star Grey Gelding 2003 102QF26 Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi
84 Aliya Ahmed Hassan Ahmed UAE 10102697 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stable
Elnaawi Bay Stallion 1999 102SA18 Salem Mohammed Yafour Mohammed
85 Ayesha Darwish Ahmed Al Romaithi UAE 10092312 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stable
KITIMA MAJEED Grey Gelding 2004 103CP0O4 Salem Mohammed Yafour Mohammed
86 Afnan Abdulhamid Abdulla UAE 10073717 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stable
Ainhoa Nikalie Grey Mare 2004 1027723 Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi
88 Ayesha Ali Abdulla Al Marzoqui UAE 10104294 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stable
LR PENELOPE Grey Mare 2001 102RZ63 Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi
89 Shaikha Khalid Eid UAE H.H.Sh.Hamdan Bin Rashid Al Maktoum
HM Costillo Chestnut Gelding 2002 1027766 Saeed Almurr Saeed Ali Bin Helweh Bani
90 Hind Khalid Habib Al Redha UAE 10083089 H.H.Sh.Hamdan Bin Rashid Al Maktoum
EBRAAM Chestnut Gelding 2005 103BE96 Saeed Almurr Saeed Ali Bin Helweh Bani
91 Emma Louise Frere Smith GBR H.H.Sh.Hamdan Bin Rashid Al Maktoum
Baraka Amman Chestnut  Mare 1999 103AD37 Saeed Almurr Saeed Ali Bin Helweh Bani
92 Manal Abdulla Mohd Al Balooshi UAE 10093842 H.H.Sh.Hamdan Bin Rashid Al Maktoum
FA MORA VIKINGA Grey Mare 2001 103AD06 Saeed Almurr Saeed Ali Bin Helweh Bani
94 Nada Khalid Ahmed Omar UAE 10092497 H.H.Sh.Hamdan Bin Rashid Al Maktoum
Ish Schneider Bay Gelding 2002 102NY14 Juma Bin Halais
95 Amna Suliman Al Marzooqi UAE 10097245 H.H.Sh.Hamdan Bin Rashid Al Maktoum
Marsak Bay Gelding 2004 103AB65 Juma Bin Halais
96 Ayah Khalil Rafia KSA 10081857 H.H.Sh.Hamdan Bin Rashid Al Maktoum
EO Rayyiq Grey Gelding 1998 Juma Bin Halais
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99 Asma Khalid Ibrahim Al Kassim UAE 10093017 Emaar Stables
OKAWA DE MACKINAC Grey Gelding 2002 102TL17 Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil
100 Noor Hussain Kathem Abdulla Lary UAE 10102696 H.H.Sh. Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum
Moolmashoek kameel Grey Gelding 2001 102NK04 Omar Rashid Al Jarwan
101 Hanadi Hasanal Menhali UAE 10097258 Al Nasr - 2 Endurance Stable
PB Nakool Grey Gelding 2004 103AB67 Buti Saif Al Mazrooei
102 Khuloud Mohd Abdulla Al Khori QAT 10085735 Al Nasr - 2 Endurance Stable
SM Flo Grey Mare 2005 103AD40 Buti Saif Al Mazrooei
104 Linda Johansson SWE 10099902 Al Nasr - 2 Endurance Stable
AS Tsumani Grey Gelding 2005 103AA70 Buti Saif Al Mazrooei
111 Maitha Ali Hamad Al Muhairi UAE 10097260 Sh. Faisal B. Saqgr Al Qassimi
APACHI Grey Gelding 2006 103VL77 Anzaq Mehmood
113 France Paul FRA 10091633 Ajman Endurance Stable
SHARDELL HECTOR Grey Gelding 2005 103JP72 Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi
114 Rawya Saif Mohd Al Meqbaali Saif Sultan Abdulla
Naphir Bay Gelding 2003 102SE38 Abdulrahman Mohd Al Hashmi
115 Nada Hossein Saleh UAE Abdulrahman Mohd Al Hashmi
PROVEN POINT Bay Gelding 2001 4538 Abdulrahman Mohd Al Hashmi
116 Zarina Baxtayr Turdyeva KGZ 10102450 Ali Mohamed Yousif Al Marzoogqi
WALEED Chestnut  Gelding 2002 UAENF0609 Abdulla Kamal Al Hammadi
119 Sarah Abdulrahman Al Sharif UAE 10055494 Fazza 3 Endurance Team
RAMADAN Chestnut Gelding 2002 103WF49 Ghanim Mohd Al Marri
120 Julia Anny Jackle Badar Abdulla Ismael Al Mutawa
CASTLEBAR CAVIAR Chestnut  Mare 2008 104EJ02 Badar Abdulla Al Mutawa
123 Nesreen Khasro Ali Khaled UAE Badar Abdulla Al Mutawa
CES BON Chestnut Gelding 2003 103BU78 Badar Abdulla Al Mutawa
125 Sabrina Magali Mendez ARG 10018001 Emirates Stables
Portos Chestnut  Gelding 2001 103BX39 Jaume Punti Dachs

Thursday, March 20, 2014

Page 4 of 4




Dubai Crown Prince Ride for Ladies
CEN 100 Km ,3/20/2014

/’ & gugpsll qyn (sl i . . .
&7 Dubal Equestrian Glub Dubai International Endurance City
FINISH (24)
PL/Nbr Rider/Horse/Owner Gt. Pl Dist. Departure Arrival Vet In Reco. Phase Tot.Ride Phase Avg Penalty
Time Time Time Speed Speed

Khuloud Mohd Abdulla Al Khori/10085735/QAT 1 2 40_ 7:00:00, 8:18:38  8:20:08 01:30 01:20:08 01:20:08 29‘95_ 29.95»

SM Flo/2005/Grey/Mare/103AD40 2 1 40_ 8:50:08 10:08:13 10:10:35 02:22 01:20:27 02:40:35 29.83_ 29.89»
10 Al Nasr - 2 Endurance Stables 3 1 20 10:50:35] 11:25:16| 11:36:07 10:51 00:34:41 03:15:16 34.60 30.73
Trail By 00:00:00:000 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:04:54 Total Recovery 00:14:43 Trainer Buti Saif Al Mazrooei
Sheikha Najla Bint Salman Al Khalifa/10018633/BRN 1 8 40 7:00:00 8:18:29 8:21:50 03:21 01:21:50 01:21:50 29.33| 29.33

Magic Glenn Harpoon/2001/Bay/Gelding/102UB87 2 2 40 8:51:50] 10:08:15 10:12:16 04:01 01:20:26 02:42:16 29.84 29.58
12 Emirates Stables 3 2 20 10:52:16 11:25:24 11:47:08 21:44 00:33:08 03:15:24 36.22| 30.71
Trail By 00:00:08:353 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:09:42 Total Recovery 00:29:06 Trainer Khalid Ali Al Shafar

Amy Louis Mc Auley/10066318/IRL 1 21 407 7:00:00 8:20:07  8:23:14 03:07 01:23:14 01:23:14 28.83 28.837

RP Hard Line/2001/Brown/Mare/102UG27 2 7 40 8:53:14 10:08:23 10:15:38 07:15 01:22:24 02:45:38 29.13 28.98
18 Mrm Stables 3 3 207 10:55:38 11:31:03| 11:42:40 11:37 00:35:25 03:21:03 33.88 29.847
Trail By 00:05:47:150 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:07:19 Total Recovery 00:21:59 Trainer Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman

Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha/10014771/UAE 1 15 40 7:00:00 8:19:48 8:22:44 02:56 01:22:44 01:22:44) 29.01 29.01

Drumlin Moonfrost/2002/Grey/Gelding/103km63 2 40 8:52:44 10:12:31 10:14:49 02:18 01:22:05 02:44:49 29.24 29.12
32 4 Aasfa Endurance Stables 3 20 10:54:49 11:32:08 11:42:32 10:24| 00:37:19] 03:22:08| 32.16 29.68
Trail By 00:06:52:660 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:05:12 Total Recovery 00:15:38 Trainer Mubarak Khalifa Bin Shafya

Aya Abdulla Reda Ishaq Ali/10083873/UAE 1 10 40 7:00:00 8:19:37 8:21:55 02:18 01:21:55 01:21:55 29.30 29.30

ABSYNTHE/2001/Bay/Gelding/103LP97 2 8 40 851:55 10:08:15 10:16:11 07:56 01:29:16 02:51:11 26.89 28.04 05:00
13 \irm stables 3 5 20 11:01:11 11:32:59 11:48:16 15:17 00:31:48 03:22:59) 37.74 29.56
Trail By 00:07:43:197 Total Penalty 00:05:00 Avg Recovery 00:08:30 Total Recovery 00:25:31 Trainer Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman

Shathra Ahmed Murad Al Hajjaj/10054611/UAE 1 11 40 7:00:00 8:20:05 8:21:59 01:54 01:21:59 01:21:59 29.27  29.27

IFO El Pablito/2004/Bay/Gelding/102UU33 2 11 40 8:51:59 10:09:11 10:18:15 09:04 01:26:16 02:48:15 27.82 28.53
38 Emaar Endurance Stables 3 6 20 10:58:15 11:34:11 11:48:20 14:09 00:35:56 03:24:11 33.40 29.39
Trail By 00:08:55:567 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:08:22 Total Recovery 00:25:07 Trainer Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil

Sabrina Magali Mendez/10018001/ARG 1 4 40 7:00:00 8:20:02 8:21:19 01:17 01:21:19 01:21:19 29.51 29.51

Portos/2001/Chestnut/Gelding/103BX39 2 5 40 8:51:19 10:08:12 10:14:07 05:55 01:22:48 02:44:07 28.99 29.25
125 Emirates Stables 3 7 20 10:54:07| 11:34:16 11:47:42 13:26 00:40:09 03:24:16 29.89 29.37
Trail By 00:09:00:497 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:06:52 Total Recovery 00:20:38 Trainer Jaume Punti Dachs
nHind Khalid Habib Al Redha/10083089/UAE 1 6 40 7:00:00 8:18:42] 8:21:45 03:03 01:21:45 01:21:45 29.36 29.36

EBRAAM/2005/Chestnut/Gelding/103BE96 2 3 40 85145 10:10:22 10:12:58 02:36 01:21:13 02:42:58 29.55 29.45
90 sceh Al Salaam 2 stables 3 8 20 10:52:58 11:34:26 11:53:15 18:49 00:41:28 03:24:26] 28.94 29.35
Trail By 00:09:10:863 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:08:09 Total Recovery 00:24:28 Trainer Saeed Almurr Saeed Ali Bin Helweh Bani Chetb
nEIIen Louise Mc Auley /10092257/IRL 1 26 40 7:00:00 8:20:03 8:24:23 04:20 01:24:23 01:24:23 28.44 28.44

Magic Glenn Villemiah/2004/Grey/Gelding/103J592 2 10 40 8:54:23 10:08:19 10:17:20 09:01 01:22:57 02:47:20 28.93 28.69
16 Mrm Stables 3 9 207 10:57:20 11:36:16/ 11:52:20 16:04 00:38:56 03:26:16 30.82 29.097
Trail By 00:11:00:030 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:09:48 Total Recovery 00:29:25 Trainer Ismail Mohd Abdul Rehman
TaheraIbrahimYousufShadadi/10102441/UAE 1 23 40 7:00:00 8:20:03 8:23:32 03:29 01:23:32 01:23:32) 28.73| 28.73

OBARA DES PINS/2004/Grey/Mare/103AD50 2 17 40 853:32 10:12:27 10:19:24 06:57 01:25:52 02:49:24 27.95 28.34
77 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables 3 10 20 10:59:24 11:40:18 12:01:27 21:09 00:40:54 03:30:18] 29.34 28.53
Trail By 00:15:02:083 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:10:31 Total Recovery 00:31:35 Trainer Mohd Ahmad Ali Al Subose.
Emma Louise Frere Smith//GBR 1 16 40 7:00:00 8:19:29] 82247 03:18] 01:22:47 01:22:47 2899 28.99

Baraka Amman/1999/Chestnut/Mare/103AD37 2 9 40 8:52:47| 10:09:50 10:16:31 06:41 01:23:44 02:46:31 28.66 28.83
91 seeh Alsalaam 2 Stables 3 11 20 10:56:31 11:44:12 11:55:22 11:10 00:47:41 03:34:12 25.17 28.01
Trail By 00:18:56:323 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:07:03 Total Recovery 00:21:09 Trainer Saeed Almurr Saeed Ali Bin Helweh Bani Chetb

Alia Kazim Mohd Alkhafajy/10083574/UAE 1 36 40 7:00:00 8:19:28  8:25:56 06:28 01:25:56 01:25:56 27.93 27.93

RIYAL FIREDASH/2004/Chestnut/Gelding/103CU85 2 19 40 8:55:56 10:17:16/ 10:23:07 05:51 01:27:11 02:53:07 27.53 27.73
36 Al Bararri Stable 3 12 20 11:03:07| 11:45:58 12:03:02| 17:04 00:42:51 03:35:58 28.00 27.78
Trail By 00:20:42:410 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:09:47 Total Recovery 00:29:23 Trainer Ali Salman Al Sabri

* Penalty if applied, will be added to the Rider’s ride time and next loop's departure time
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FINISH (24)
PL/Nbr Rider/Horse/Owner Gt. Pl Dist. Departure Arrival Vet In Reco. Phase Tot.Ride Phase Avg Penalty
Time Time Time Speed Speed
Asma Mohd Ahmed Janahi/10094336/UAE 1 9 40_ 7:00:00 8:18:33  8:21:52/ 03:19 01:21:52 01:21:52 29‘32_ 29.32»
Peros El Majestic/2001/Chestnut/Gelding/102QQ77 2 4 40 8:51:52 10:08:21 10:13:54| 05:33| 01:22:02 02:43:54 29.26 29.29
47 Al Reeh Endurance Stables 3 13 20 10:53:54 11:50:54 11:58:20 07:26 00:57:00 03:40:54 21.05 27.16
Trail By 00:25:38:393 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:05:26 Total Recovery 00:16:18 Trainer Rajendra Nathawat
Sheikha Shamsa Humaid Al Shamsi/10086101/UAE 1 7 40 7:00:00 8:15:48 8:21:46 05:58 01:21:46 01:21:46 29.35 29.35
Razorback Wildfire/2001/Chestnut/Gelding/UAE40393 2 15 40 8:51:46 10:08:15 10:18:58 10:43 01:27:12 02:48:58 27.52 28.41
33 Seeh Al Salam Stables 3 14 20 10:58:58 11:55:27 12:07:14 11:47 00:56:29 03:45:27 21.25 26.61
Trail By 00:30:11:797 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:09:29 Total Recovery 00:28:28 Trainer Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi
Uma Mencia Uranga/10032299/ESP 1 17 407 7:00:00 8:20:02  8:22:48 02:46 01:22:48 01:22:48 28.99 28.997
Sharifa Larzac/2006/Grey/Mare/103CB13 2 14 40 8:52:48 10:08:17 10:18:50/ 10:33 01:31:02 02:53:50 26.36 27.61 05:00
62 Fazaa Endurance Team Stables 3 15 207 11:03:50 11:58:47 12:05:21 06:34 00:54:57 03:48:47 21.84 26.237

Trail By 00:33:31:523 Total Penalty 00:05:00 Avg Recovery 00:06:37 Total Recovery 00:19:53 Trainer Majed Ali Al Marzooqi

Dace Sainsbury/10027912/GBR 1 37 40_ 7:00:00, 8:19:30  8:26:15 06:45 01:26:15 01:26:15 27‘83_ 27.83»

DAHOUR/2006/Chestnut/Gelding/103KC76 2 22 40_ 8:56:15 10:18:25 10:27:36/ 09:11 01:31:21 02:57:36 26.27_ 27.03»
61 Emaar Endurance Stables 3 16 20 11:07:36 12:02:10 12:12:19 10:09 00:54:34 03:52:10 21.99 25.84
Trail By 00:36:54:430 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:08:41 Total Recovery 00:26:05 Trainer Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil

Zarina Baxtayr Turdyeva/10102450/KGZ 1 47 407 7:00:00, 8:26:13  8:33:22) 07:09 01:33:22) 01:33:22 25.71 25.717

WALEED/2002/Chestnut/Gelding/UAENFO609 2 25 40 9:03:22 10:28:36/ 10:35:35 06:59 01:32:13 03:05:35 26.03 25.86
116 Al Giyad Stables 3 17 20 11:15:35 12:02:56 12:26:56 24:00 00:47:21 03:52:56 25.34) 25.76
Trail By 00:37:40:757 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:12:42 Total Recovery 00:38:08 Trainer Abdulla Kamal Al Hammadi

Maitha Ali Hamad Al Muhairi /10097260/UAE 1 49 40_ 7:00:00, 8:33:04  8:35:09 02:05 01:35:09 01:35:09 25‘22_ 25.22»

APACHI/2006/Grey/Gelding/103VL77 2 28 40 9:05:09 10:38:26 10:43:22 04:56 01:38:13 03:13:22 24.44 24.82
111 Al Maneyah Endurance Stables 3 18 20 11:23:22] 12:03:17| 12:17:17 14:00 00:39:55 03:53:17 30.06 25.72
Trail By 00:38:01:377 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:07:00 Total Recovery 00:21:01 Trainer Anzaq Mehmood

Ghaya Ibrahim Al Muhrizi/10073569/UAE 1 46 40 7:00:00 8:29:30 8:32:51 03:21 01:32:51 01:32:51 25.85 25.85

RUNKHAN DE KERPONT/2005/Chestnut/Gelding/103PW41 2 26 40 9:02:51 10:34:42 10:37:14 02:32 01:34:23 03:07:14 25.43 25.64
40 Al Reeh Endurance Stables 3 19 20 11:17:14] 12:03:23| 12:18:39 15:16 00:46:09 03:53:23 26.00, 25.71
Trail By 00:38:07:393 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:07:03 Total Recovery 00:21:09 Trainer Rajendra Nathawat
AyeshaAIiAbduIIaAI Marzoqui/10104294/UAE 1 32 40 7:00:00 8:18:41 8:24:54 06:13 01:24:54 01:24:54) 28.27 2827

LR PENELOPE/2001/Grey/Mare/102RZ63 2 23 40 8:54:54 10:24:44 10:30:38 05:54 01:35:44 03:00:38 25.07 26.57
88 seeh Al salam Stables 3 20 20 11:10:38 12:03:34 12:14:00 10:26 00:52:56 03:53:34] 22.67 25.69
Trail By 00:38:18:317 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:07:31 Total Recovery 00:22:33 Trainer Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi
MaryKathrynCIark/10074299/USA 1 29 40 7:00:00 8:18:49 8:24:38 05:49 01:24:38 01:24:38 28.36 28.36

Jumeira Dream/2006/Bay/Mare/1030C89 2 21 40 8:54:38 10:12:32) 10:23:31 10:59 01:28:53 02:53:31 27.00 27.66
75 Endurance Challenge Stables 3 21 207 11:03:31 12:04:11| 12:30:52 26:41 01:00:40 03:54:11 19.78 25.627
Trail By 00:38:55:900 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:14:29 Total Recovery 00:43:29 Trainer Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum
BayanAbduIIa/10027991/UAE 1 41 40 7:00:00 8:17:45 8:29:32 11:47 01:29:32 01:29:32 26‘81_ 26.81

EL NIZE EL NABILA /2007/Chestnut/Gelding/104DD99 2 24 40_ 8:59:32) 10:24:44 10:34:11 09:27 01:34:39 03:04:11 25.36_ 26.06
49 Al Shababi Endurance Stables 3 22 20 11:14:11 12:04:36 12:18:31 13:55 00:50:25 03:54:36 23.80 25.58
Trail By 00:39:20:187 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:11:43 Total Recovery 00:35:09 Trainer Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Al Ajtabi
ChanteIIeDu Plessis/10063436/RSA 1 54 40 7:00:00 8:29:30 8:39:04 09:34 01:39:04 01:39:04 24.23 24.23

EO Cajfaw/2003/Grey/Gelding/103CH14 2 31 40 9:09:04 10:38:23 10:46:07 07:44 01:37:03 03:16:07 24.73 24.48

Al Reeh Endurance Stables 3 23 20 11:26:07 12:11:02 12:39:47 28:45 00:44:55 04:01:02 26.72 24.89
Trail By 00:45:46:023 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:15:21 Total Recovery 00:46:03 Trainer Rajendra Nathawat

Elena Lanfranchi Lanfranchi/10017638/ITA 1 53 40 7:00:00 8:33:02 8:37:42 04:40 01:37:42 01:37:42 24.56 24.56

Ruby/1999/Bay/Gelding/RSA40258 2 33 40 9:07:42 10:40:26 10:49:00 08:34 01:41:18 03:19:00 23.69 24.12

Endurance Challenge Stables 3 24 20 11:29:00 12:28:59 12:40:06 11:07 00:59:59 04:18:59 20.01 23.17
